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Individual

$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00

Team Name
Rolling Thunder

Time To Spare
Bust-A-Move
10-X
Nameless
Lucky Striker
Serendipity
Southpaws
One Short
Victory Is Sweet
Oh,Sh$t...
Next Years Champs
Who Gives A Split
Together Again
Turkey Legs
Lickity Splits
Lucky Team 7

Per Team

$87.00
$84.00
$81.00
$78.00
$75.00
$72.00
$69.00
$66.00
$60.00
$57.00
$54.00
$51.00
$48.00
$45.00
$42.00
$39.00
$36.00

$1,044.00




Teams Awards - page 2 of 3

Scratch Series Individual Team
Oh,Sh$t... $7.00 $21.00
Southpaws $6.00 $18.00
One Short $5.00 $15.00

Handicap Series
Lickity Splits $7.00 $21.00
10-X $6.00 $18.00
Lucky Team 7 $5.00 $15.00

Scratch Game
Victory is Sweet $7.00 $21.00
Serendipity $6.00 $18.00
Turkey Legs $5.00 $15.00

Handicap Game
Rolling Thunder $7.00 $21.00
Together Again $6.00 $18.00
Nameless $5.00 $15.00

$216.00
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High High
Average Men Average
Women
Rick Reta Sparr
Whoolery
$15.00 $15.00
$30.00
Men Women
Bob Collarini $15.00 $15.00 Reshia Gregory
Alan Sterling $10.00| sScratch Series [$40.00 Marjorie Strickland
Dick DeMaranville $8.00 $8.00 Tess Buchbinder
Joseph Ferguson $15.00 $15.00 Pat Loggia
Scott Gregory $10.00 | Handicap Series 1 $10.00 Sandy Neel
Joe Loggia $8.00 $8.00 Donna Smith
Ralph Renninghoff $15.00 $15.00 Linda Crockett
Wayne Kerkoff $10.00| ScratchGame $40.00 Shirley Elliott
Thor Johansson $8.00 $8.00 Sue Ralyea
Jeff Boudreaux $15.00 $15.00 Donna Holt
Bob Romph $10.00 | Handicap Game [$40,00 Penny Wetmore
Mike Reiners $8.00 $8.00 Judy Keith

$264.00




