Team Awards Spring Session	2024 - page 1 of 3
----------------------------	--------------------

Team	Individual	Team Name	Per Team
1	\$29.00	Rolling Thunder	\$87.00
2	\$28.00	Time To Spare	\$84.00
3	\$27.00	Bust-A-Move	\$81.00
4	\$26.00	10-X	\$78.00
5	\$25.00	Nameless	\$75.00
6	\$24.00	Lucky Striker	\$72.00
7	\$23.00	Serendipity	\$69.00
8	\$22.00	Southpaws	\$66.00
9	\$20.00	One Short	\$60.00
10	\$19.00	Victory Is Sweet	\$57.00
11	\$18.00	Oh,Sh\$t	\$54.00
12	\$17.00	Next Years Champs	\$51.00
13	\$16.00	Who Gives A Split	\$48.00
14	\$15.00	Together Again	\$45.00
15	\$14.00	Turkey Legs	\$42.00
16	\$13.00	Lickity Splits	\$39.00
17	\$12.00	Lucky Team 7	\$36.00

\$1,044.00

Teams Awards - page 2 of 3					
Scratch Series	Individual	Team			
Oh,Sh\$t	\$7.00	\$21.00			
Southpaws	\$6.00	\$18.00			
One Short	\$5.00	\$15.00			
Handicap Series					
Lickity Splits	\$7.00	\$21.00			
10-X	\$6.00	\$18.00			
Lucky Team 7	\$5.00	\$15.00			
Scratch Game					
Victory is Sweet	\$7.00	\$21.00			
Serendipity	\$6.00	\$18.00			
Turkey Legs	\$5.00	\$15.00			
Handicap Game					
Rolling Thunder	\$7.00	\$21.00			
Together Again	\$6.00	\$18.00			
Nameless	\$5.00	\$15.00			

\$216.00

Individual Awards - page 3 of 3						
	High Average Men		High Average Women			
	Rick Whoolery		Reta Sparr			
	\$15.00		\$15.00			
		\$30.00		-		
	Men		Women			
Bob Collarini	\$15.00		\$15.00	Reshia Gregory		
Alan Sterling	\$10.00	Scratch Series	\$10.00	Marjorie Strickland		
Dick DeMaranville	\$8.00		\$8.00	Tess Buchbinder		
Joseph Ferguson	\$15.00		\$15.00	Pat Loggia		
Scott Gregory	\$10.00	Handicap Series	\$10.00	Sandy Neel		
Joe Loggia	\$8.00		\$8.00	Donna Smith		
Ralph Renninghoff	\$15.00		\$15.00	Linda Crockett		
Wayne Kerkoff	\$10.00	Scratch Game	\$10.00	Shirley Elliott		
Thor Johansson	\$8.00		\$8.00	Sue Ralyea		
Jeff Boudreaux	\$15.00		\$15.00	Donna Holt		
Bob Romph	\$10.00	Handicap Game	\$10.00	Penny Wetmore		
Mike Reiners	\$8.00		\$8.00	Judy Keith		
		\$264.00				